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Interns

Name Major College

Paul Clay Art/Mathematics Reed College

Travis
Christian

Software Engineering Embry-Riddle Aeronautical
University

Cody Glover Computer
Science/Mathematics

DePauw University

Jasmine
Jones

Computer
Science/International
Relations

University of Maryland,
Baltimore County

Nizar Khalife Computer Science University of Puerto Rico

Jenna Langer Communications, digital
media, multimedia

California State University,
Sacramento

Samantha
Levine

Industrial & Systems
Engineering

University of San Diego

Cole
Anagnost

Computer Engineering Iowa State University

John Morales Computational Mathematics University of Puerto Rico-
Humacao

Thomas
Niedzielski

Computer
Science/Mathematics

Concordia College

David
Oluwatimi

Computer Engineering Norfolk State University

Brian Russell Computer Engineering University of Arkansas,
Fayetteville

Matthew
Scheinerman

Computer Science Haverford College

Desiree
Velazquez

Computational Mathematics University of Puerto Rico
at Humacao

Allison White cognitive
science/psychology

Lehigh University

Staff

Name Role Contact

Robert Cook Student Mentor
Teaching
Modeling?

1620 Howe Hall
drumrc03@iastate.edu
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Marisol
Martinez
Escobar?

Graduate Student
Mentor
AG Magic Table?
project

1620 Howe Hall
dkabala@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Eric Foo Graduate Student
Mentor
Teaching
Programming?

1638 Howe Hall
foo@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Stephen
Gilbert

HCI Faculty, Course
instructor and
program faculty
mentor
Leads Multi-touch
Table? project 
Teaching Ethics?

1620 Howe Hall
294-6782
stepheng@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

David Kabala Graduate Student
Mentor
Biology in VR
project

2624 Howe Hall
dkabala@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Andrew
Koehring

Graduate Student
Mentor
AG Magic Table?
project

1638 Howe Hall
akoehrin@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Ken Kopecky Graduate Student
Mentor
iPhone Interface
Project

1620 Howe Hall
kennyk@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Vijay
Kalivarapu

Graduate Student
Mentor
Teaching Graphics
Programming?

1638 Howe Hall
vkk2@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Matt Miller Graduate Student
Mentor
Robo Learning?
project

2624 Howe Hall
mamille@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Izaak Moody Student Mentor
Teaching
Modeling?

1620 Howe Hall
imoody@iastate.edu

Brandon
Newendorp

Graduate Student
Mentor
iPhone Interface
project

1620 Howe Hall
bnew@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Jim Oliver? Director of VRAC,
HCI, REU, and
SPIRE-EIT program
Professor in
Mechanical
Engineering and
HCI

1620 Howe Hall
294-2649
oliver@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Catherine Graduate Student 1620 Howe Hall
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Catherine
Peloquin

Graduate Student
Mentor at Large

1620 Howe Hall
peloquin@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Ramanahally-
Siddal
Prasad?

Graduate Student
Mentor
Multi-touch Table?
project

2215 Coover Hall
mamille@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Christopher
Roder?

Student Mentor
Teaching
Modeling?

1620 Howe Hall
ccroder@iastate.edu

Pam Shill Administrative
Specialist

1638 Howe Hall
294-2089
pshill@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Jivko Sinapov Graduate Student
Mentor
Robo Learning?
project

2624 Howe Hall
jsinapov@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Alex
Stoytchev?

Assistant Professor
in Electrical and
Computer
Engineeringand HCI
Leads Robo
Learning? project

1620F Howe Hall
294-5904 
alexs@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Eva Tao Graduate Student
Mentor at Large

2624 Howe Hall
evatao@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Janea Triplett Graduate Student
Mentor
Teaching HCI

1360 Gerdin
rdtrip@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Eliot Winer? Assistant Professor
in Mechanical
Engineering and
HCI
Leads AG Magic
Table? & iPhone
Interface Projects

1620 Howe Hall
294-1640
ewiner@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

Eve Wurtele? Professor in
Genetics,
Development, and
Cell Biology and
HCI
Leads Biology in VR
project

2624 Howe Hall
294-2023
mash@iastateSPAMMAPS.edu

REU 2009 Teams:

AG Magic Table 
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